Ime:

Adin Aleksandar
Afi¢ Zlatko
Ahmeti Aron
Alexa Daniel
Alispahi¢ Adrian
Antunovi¢ Zoran
Aranyos Andor
Arnold Aurél
Aron Ahmeti
Arvaji Aleksandar
Babinka Ivan
Baganj Igor
Bagi Szabolcs
Bajin Rada
Bajrami Aslan
Baka Zsolt
Balgo Viola
Balind Zoltan
Balint Krisztian
Balog Zsolt
Balos Miroslav
Banjeglav Dragomir
Bari¢ Goran
Barna Anita
BaSi¢ Aleksandar
Basi¢ Ivana
BasSi¢ Robert
Bene Robert
Benkd Ervin
Bényei Zoltan
Berkes Attila
Berkes Kornél
Berta Déra
Berta Tamara
Berta Viktor
Beska Igor
Besli¢ Dragan
Bicskei Zoltan
Bilicki Istvan
Birgermajer Slobodan
Blagojevi¢ Dejan
Bodd Zoltan
Bognar Kristijan
Bogosavljevi¢ Milica
Bohucki Damir
Bor Csaba
Boros Albert
Boro$ Karlo
Boros Zoltan
Borsos Ervin
Bosi¢ Goran
Boskovi¢ Milutin
Bubalo Milana

Broj
indeksa:

6/2002
84/2003
60/2003
22/2004
49/2002

3/1999
34/2003
31/2002
60/2003

75/2004
83/2001
22/2004
20/2004
26/2003
39/2002
73/2002
36/2004
11/2002
64/2003
20/2001
1/2004
22/2002
122/2003
96/2001
129/2003
60/2004
80/2003
91/2003
81/2004
51/2003
26/2002
2/2001
131/2002
41/2005
13/2004
6/2000
144/2002
18/2003
98/2000
05/2004
13/2005
77/2003
127/2002
155/1998
91/2002
118/2004
41/2002
51/2005
110/2003
17/2002
109/2002
54/2003

Broj
poena:
55
80
97
95
53
50
74
75
69
75
78
50
50
57
66
99
50
55
85
68
74
87
56
54
75
55
100
50
64
72
100
56
50
67
60
67
60
63
55
50
85
77
66
50
73
99
55
50
52
50
72
60
63



Budié¢ Ivan

Budi¢ Sanja
Bukvié Srdan
Bunford Melitta
Buranj Boris
Burany Zoltan
Cehmajster Andrej
Crnjakovié Zeljko
Csajko Bence
Csap6 Jacint
Csikoés Zoltan
Csincsik Robert
Csokas Endre
Csoti Levente
Csuszo Melitta
Cvijanov Sasa
Cvijin Nemanja
Cvijin Tomislav
Dancs6 Laszlo
Debi¢ Dragan
Dejanovi¢ Zoran
Dekanj Peter
Deme¢ lvan
Doki¢ Boban
Dolai Atila

Déme Jend
Déme Tamas
Pordevi¢ Drazen
Dragosavac Tihomir
Dugonji¢ Aleksandar
Dukai Gabor
Duma Darko
Purdevi¢ Milan
Purdevi¢ Mirko
Erakovi¢ Stevan
Erdudac Daniel
Fabrik Attila
Farago Roland
Farkas Andor
Fehérvari Akos
Fejés Karoly
Fej6s Zoltan
Frank Jozsef
Fricska Otto
Galfi Csongor
GaSparovski Mihal
Gavri¢ Darko
Gavri¢ Igor
Gedei Kalman
Gencel Katarina
Gombar Norbert
Gombos Henrik
G6z6 Akos
Graovac Milenko
Grgi¢ Milo$

80/2002
34/2003
87/2002
69/2003
60/2003
105/2002
14/2004
14/2003
113/2004
31/2004
57/2003
95/2002
35/2002
55/2003
54/2003
16/2002
74/2003
94/2003
48/2004
25/2004
61/2003
45/2002
65/2002
10/2002
90/2001
58/2003
67/2004
2/2004
74/1997
157/1999
57/2004
63/2002
68/2001
113/2003
72/2001
63/2005
7/2003
13/2000
114/2004
13/2005
50/2003
82/2002
5/2002
70/2003
65/2004
118/2002
53/2002
43/2002
82/2004
29/2003
40/2004
21/2003
89/2003
23/2002
66/2003

90
66
50
90
63
75
50
65
55
88
70
53
55
80
90
55
52
78
61
65
65
55
60
50
50
95
55
53
50
100
100
70
50
72
62
87
60
63
51
95
62
91
72
50
60
51
75
70
52
82
50
55
60
53
50



Gregus Attila
Grsity Zoltan
Grubac Dejan
Gyore Andor
Gyore Attila
Hajagos Arpad
Halasz Attila
Harmat Norbert
Harmath Rébert
Heged(s Zsolt
Hegykdzi Zoltan
Hollé Rébert
Holovics Gabor
Hornjak Mihajlo
Hric Ivan

Hrnjak Brode
lli¢ Miroslav
Ivezi¢ Bojan
Ivkovi¢ Bojan
Jagodi¢ Borislav
Jakovljev Sava
Jankovics Péter
Jegi¢ Mirjam
Jenei Miklés
Jevié¢ Milutin
Jonas Ferenc
Josi¢ Nenad
Jovi¢ Miroljub
Juhasz Ervin
Juhasz Miklés
Kadijevi¢ Nebojsa
Kaljkovi¢ Srecko
Kalmar Akos
Kalmar Attila
Kalmar Melinda
Karaica Goran

Karali¢ Aleksandar

Kaszas Szabolcs
Kazanovi¢ Pero
Kecskés Endre
Kecskeés Istvan
Kéringer Istvan
Keser Darko
Kincses Levente
Kis Akos

Kis Csepegi Jozsef

Kiss Zsolt
Klindcki Csaba
Klosak Mihaly
Knezevi¢ Jana
Knjezevi¢ Milo$
Kockar Marko
Kolak Marko
Kolar Damir
Kolarov Miroslav

51/2004
17/2003
106/2004
8/2005
2/2004
4/2004
57/2005
65/2004
45/2004
71/2005
38/2003
8/1999
76/2004
70/2001
134/2001
115/2002
55/2000
73/2001
7/2004
15/2002

67/2002
113/2003
37/2003
117/2003
9/2003
6/2003
82/2003
80/2000
122/2004
82/98
41/2003
52/2004
54/2002
7/2001
69/2002
56/2004
22/2001
69/2001
34/2002
91/2002
15/2005
29/2002
89/2004
92/2002
104/2001
46/2004
9/2004
3/2004
12/2001
103/2005
38/2005
9/2004
88/2001
103/2004

95
60
57
75
50
50
58
50
70
70
85
58
99
67
82
51
58
75
60
90
75
56
54
50
85
50
65
59
52
70
50
67
95
58
65
55
50
50
75
50
70
100
87
77
55
67
76
50
52
100
60
55
50
50
58



Kolarszki Attila
Kdlinger Laszl6
Konyves Raébert
Kormendi Attila
Kosik Laszl6
Kovacevi¢ Dalibor
Kovacdic¢ Buro
Kovacs Janos
Kovacs Kornél
Kovacs Tamas
Kovacs Tamas
Kracsun Zoltan
Kralj Milan

Krga Nikola
Kukla Attila
Kurbalija Marijan
Kurya Péter
Kuzmanov Ivan
Ladocki Violetta
Laluja Adrian
Laszlo Attila
Letovi¢ Miroslav
Lihi Attila

Lili¢ Dusan
Linka Csaba
Lérinc Endre
Lérinc Rudolf
Lo$onc Zolt
Lukac¢ Robert
Makaji Zelimir
Marki Karolj
Marki Rébert
Maruni¢ Nebojsa
Mati¢ Dragoljub
Matijevié Dejan
Mehes§ Robert
Mentus Sztenli
Mérci Jozsef
Mészaros Attila
Mészaros Igor
Mészaros Igor
Mészaros Jozsef
Micsko Eva
Miklés Arpad
Mikus Elvira
Milankovi¢ Jovica
Milankovi¢ Mladen
Milovanovi¢ Mladen
Mirkovi¢ Zeljko
Molnar lidiké
Molnar Lérand
Molnar Mikola
Molnar Péter
Mom¢ilovi¢ Igor
Muhi Laszl6

79/2003
27/2003
67/2004
71/2004
114/2004
98/2004
108/2003
32/2004
52/2002
35/2003
12/2005
48/2003

22/2005
93/2003
3/2003
26/2001
16/2004
17/2004
17/2004
108/2002
41/2001
79/2002
61/2002
8/2004
35/2004
83/2005
4/2000
74/2001
71/2001
12/2003
54/2005
55/2002
73/2001
110/2004
91/2005
48/2002
89/2002
6/2005
78/2003
73/2003
77/2001
62/2002
26/2005
101/2004
63/1995
153/2002
37/2002
31/2002
50/2001
90/2003
74/2002
93/2004
6/2001
17/2002

99
55
87
60
61
64
50
57
60
62
100
50
75
68
69
57
55
73
53
50
76
80
59
75
61
95
92
55
58
75
59
98
62
50
58
65
55
67
73
51
50
60
80
100
54
75
71
98
71
65
88
68
60
58
62



Nagy Arnold
Nagy Edvin

Nagy Eniké
Nagy Laszl
Narancsik Rébert
Német Ferenc
Nick Maria
Nimcsevity Aranka
Ninm¢&evi¢ Srdan
Njari Robert
Nyari Otté
Oberajter Karlo
Olka Nada
Ordég Sandor
Orosz Norbert
Orozovi¢ Tomislav
Ostoji¢ Ivan
Ostrogonac lvan
Ozsvar Ervin
Panci¢ Aleksandar
Pap Miklés
Paroci Livija
Pastrovi¢ Srdan
Patyerko Kornél
Pejak Sinisa
Peji¢ Bojan
Peles Nemanja
Penjin Zoran
Perencevi¢ Nikola
Perunovi¢ Masan
Pesti Csilla
Petras Andor
Petras Miroslav
Petrics Anita
Pili¢ Marko

Pili¢ Vukasin
Pipovi¢ Sasa
Piszanity Zsolt
Pljakovi¢ Darko
Polyakovith Eva
Popov Dejan
Porta Viktor
Pdsa Zsolt
Prekajski Milan
Prodanovi¢ Milan
Prokec Zita
Puali¢ Nikola
Puskas Hargita
Puzigaca Nikola
Réac Tibor

Rac Viktor

Radenovi¢ Vladimir

Radics Ignac
Radisi¢ Petar
Raffai Anita

16/2005
73/2003
99/2004
53/2004
84/2004
11/2003
132/2003
59/2004
37/2005
78/2004
1/2002
30/2004
6/2001
41/2004
73/2005
66/2002
68/2002
55/2002
81/2004
94/2004
26/2004
42/2002
74/2001
128/2002
38/2000
87/2004
61/2004
74/2003
6/2003
71/2003
56/2005
63/2002
39/2003
64/2003
53/2003
77/1998
47/2002
83/2004
91/2004
61/2004
96/98
91/2001
97/2002
13/2002
1/2003
26/2003
38/2004
42/2005
42/2002
64/2004
51/2001
138/2001
44/2002
71/2000
16/2004

57
50
73
85
67
81
57
50
50
77
72
62
73
100
83
93
76
62
100
59
50
80
50
59
70
68
73
58
50
63
95
50
64
92
71
67
87
79
50
75
50
68
69
50
58
65
76
90
50
90
75
57
61
50
86



Rajkovaca Mirko
Rangelov Borislav
Rastik Gabor
Redler Kristian
Rekecki Livia
Remete Arnold
Ristanovi¢ Borislav
Rnjak Aleksandar
Robovi¢ Igor
Rézsa Csaba
Sabo Adrijana
SamardZija Bojan
Sandor Attila
Saponja Dusan
Sarajli¢ Zoran

Sari¢ Lukendi¢ Darko

Sarkezi Michal
Sarvari Akos
Satmari Atila
Savi¢ Aleksandar

Séepanovié Bogdan

Segedi Kristian
Simovié¢ Stevo
Sindeles Szabolcs
Sipo$ Joso
Sipos Viktor
Sisak Lidia
Skenderovi¢ Sasa
Skendi¢ llija
Sokcsity Zoltan
Séti Mihaly

Soéti Norbert
Séti Rébert
Spertli Anita
Sram Norbert
Stanti¢ Mrdan
Stoli¢ Milan
Suknovi¢ Darko
Suranyi Attila
Szabé Ferenc
Szabd Rac Daniel
Szab6 Sandor
Szarka Anna
Szatmari Mihaly
Székéacs Akos
Székej Krisztian
Szél Attila
Szemerédi Attila
Szbcs Levente
Szdg Attila

Szog Edit
Szérad Tamas
Szunyog Oszkar
Tabori Dorde
Tarké Béla

63/2004
87/2003
27/2005
9/2002
139/2002
40/2002
46/2002
105/2001
116/2002
19/2003
85/2000
110/2004
28/2004
15/2003
188/1998
116/2004
111/2003
21/2005
90/2004
59/2002
123/2001
72/2003
120/2006
34/2004
120/2003
85/2004

8/2002
14/2003
21/2004
95/2001
25/2002

9/2005
40/2002
36/2003

112/2003
30/2005
111/2001
67/2003
47/2004

7/1998
49/2004
56/2002

8/2001
31/2003
50/2004
56/2005

100/2002
55/2005
18/2004
17/2003
70/2002
11/2003
83/2003
59/2004

70
90
100
72
60
96
65
60
75
63
50
65
50
50
60
70
51
93
64
75
50
50
90
60
52
70
62
61
57
65
63
66
98
75
76
66
60
60
83
70
65
54
65
55
50
88
70
82
93
50
63
92
50
50
90



Terezsak Zoltan
Terzin SiniSa
Tihomir Radi¢
Timar Zsolt
Tojzan Gabor
Tomi¢ Dejan
Tomici¢ Davor
Topoljski Jan

Torécsik-Nagy Tamas

Torok Otto
Torteli Andrea
Tot Szabolcs

Tot Timea

To6th Csaba
Trivunovi¢ Nikola
Tumbas NebojSa
Turajlic Miodrag
Turajli¢ Stanislav
Tusjak Igor
Ugrai Goran
Ujhelyi Izabella
Ujvari Janos
Ujvari Zsombor
Urményi Imre
Usiak Viktor
Vadasz Zsuzsanna
Varga Bojan
varga Caba
Varga P. Attila
Veki¢ Vladimir
Velhes Josip
Verner Daniel
Vezmar Branko
Vidakovi¢ Vanja
Vladimir Terzin
Vlahovi¢ Goran
Vojnity Dragan
Vozarevi¢ Dragan
Vrbljanac Goran
Vukadin Njego$
Vukelity Zsolt
Vukov Vladimir
Vukov Mario
Vukovi¢ Momir
Zacko Istvan

Zaj Zoltan
Zazrovity Oszkar
Zdravkovi¢ Dejan
Ziska Daniel
Zivié Mirko

Zrni¢ Dimitrije
Zvekanovi¢ Dragan

120/1999
25/2001
75/2005
21/2002
95/2003
77/2005
23/2002

104/2004
67/2003
62/2005
88/2004
33/2004
22/2003

1/2002
97/2002
92/2005
72/2002
71/2002
41/2003
13/2003
41/2002
10/2002
14/2001
18/2003
62/2004
23/2003
95/2002

1/2003

119/2002
58/2003

106/2002
56/2002

23/2001
99/2001
14/2002
88/2004
141/1999
4/2003
92/2004
64/2005
56/2003
4/2003
67/2000
74/2002
33/2002
36/2002
148/1996
40/2003
114/2003
46/2001
95/2003

67
55
60
77
99
53
72
98
70
53
54
65
60
75
55
60
75
75
65
62
70
50
63
60
75
55
60
50
77
50
65
75
60
53
70
74
83
60
50
90
100
70
95
50
86
55
53
78
64
55
64
60



